
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Pierre WILLEMS
ASUB
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 4500m

--/17 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jeremy GENAR 0:39:46
2. Julia KREKELS 0:41:28
3. Siegfried BAKELANTS 0:45:10

1. 151 00:02:39 150m 17'40"/km
2. 128 00:04:13 00:06:52 243m 17'21"/km
3. 137 00:01:27 00:08:19 110m 13'11"/km
4. 136 00:05:16 00:13:35 661m 7'58"/km
5. 124 00:01:16 00:14:51 141m 8'59"/km
6. 146 00:05:24 00:20:15 382m 14'08"/km
7. 172 00:05:20 00:25:35 454m 11'45"/km
8. 135 00:00:41 00:26:16 93m 7'21"/km
9. 134 00:01:29 00:27:45 171m 8'40"/km

10. 159 00:02:00 00:29:45 172m 11'38"/km
11. 133 00:02:10 00:31:55 212m 10'13"/km
12. 153 00:07:15 00:39:10 776m 9'21"/km
13. 157 00:02:09 00:41:19 201m 10'42"/km
14. 112 00:03:15 00:44:34 303m 10'44"/km
15. 111 00:02:18 00:46:52 140m 16'26"/km
16. 130 00:02:13 00:49:05 110m 20'09"/km
17. 999 00:00:27 00:49:32 93m 4'50"/km
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